Vectron InternaƟ onal • 267 Lowell Road, Suite 102, Hudson, NH 03051 • Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1 • hƩ p://www.vectron.com
Page 1 of 8
AR- 51-07
GPS-Disciplined Rubidium Clock
Industrial/Military Compact Low Profi le
• GPS disciplined Rubidium clock
• Outputs: 10MHz, 1PPS (TTL & RS-422), TOD (Have Quick),
 2PPS (opt.)

Vectron InternaƟ onal • 267 Lowell Road, Suite 102, Hudson, NH 03051 • Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1 • hƩ p://www.vectron.com
Page 7 of 8
How To Order
Op  ons Descrip  ons
Vectron P/N C(A) code
GPS
P(Y) code
GPS (*)
LAN channel
(NTP & UDP)
Temperature
Range (**)
RS422 COM.
(CLI)
Ephemeris &
Almanac data
(RS422)
Humidity (RH)
Improved
Phase Noise &
ADEV
AR-51-07-02 √ - -
-25°C to +65°C
√ -
95%
-
AR-51-07-04 √ - - √ - √
AR-51-07-08 √ √ √ -40°C to +65°C √ - √
AR-51-07-09 - - √ -25°C to +65°C √ - 98%
Condensing -
AR-51-07-10 √ - - -40°C to +65°C √ - 95% -
AR-51-07-xx - - GPS-Rb with P(Y) code SAASM GPS - For more informaƟ on contact factory.
Vibra  on
absorber Vectron part number: MU50015
  * For other customized confi gura  on, 1553 MUX BUS protocol, and for more op  ons - please contact factory.
NOTE: For the P(Y) code receiver opƟ on, the customer need to supply the receiver.